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Attendees List 
Informational Meeting with NRC and STP Units 3 & 4 COLA Preparation Team 

Synergy Learning Center, Bay City, Texas September 5, 2007 

 
Name Position Telephone E-mail Address 
John 
Crenshaw 

Group Vice President 
Engineering, STP Units 3 & 4 

(361) 972-7074 jwcrenshaw@stpegs.com 
 

Greg Gibson Manager Oversight and 
Regulatory Affairs, STP Units 
3 & 4 

(361) 972-4626 gtgibson@stpegs.com 
 

Steve 
Thomas 

Manager Engineering, STP 
Units 3 & 4 

(361) 972-7162 sethomas@stpegs.com 
 

Bill 
Mookhoek 

Supervisor, Licensing, STP 
Units 3 & 4 

(361) 972-7274 wemookhoek@stpegs.com 
 

Bill Stillwell Supervisor, PRA, STP Units 3 
& 4 

(361) 972-7581 dwstillwell@stpegs.com 

Dave Dujka Principal Civil Engineer, STP 
Units 3 & 4 

(361) 972-7096 dldujka@stpegs.com 
 

Fred Puleo Licensing, Plant Protection (361) 972-8697 fjpuleo@stpegs.com  
Gary Ehlert GE-Hitachi Nuclear Energy, 

Senior Engineer, New Units – 
Civil Structural and 
Arrangement 

(408) 925-4259 Gary.Ehlert@ge.com 
 

Ken Clough Bechtel Project Engineer (301) 228-7489 knclough@bechtel.com 
Giovanna 
Biscontin 

Assistant Professor, Zachry 
Department of Civil 
Engineering 
Texas A&M University 

(979) 845-6303 gbiscontin@civilmail.tamu.edu 
 

Nilesh 
Chokshi 

NRC/NRO/DSER 
Deputy Director 

(301) 415-1634 ncc1@nrc.gov 

Goutam 
Bagchi 

NRC/NRO/DSER 
Sr. Level Advisor 

(301) 415-3305 gxb1@nrc.gov 

Rebecca 
Karas 

NRC/NRO/DSER 
Geoscience & Geotechnical 
RGS1 Branch Chief 

(301) 415-3711 rlk@nrc.gov 

Clifford 
Munson 

NRC/NRO/DSER 
Geoscience & Geotechnical 
RGS2 Acting Branch Chief 

(301) 415-2529 cgm1@nrc.gov 

Rocky Foster NRC/NRO/DNRL Project 
Management 

(301) 415-5787 rdf@nrc.gov 
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